
PROVISIONAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021 - 2022 (may be subject to change) 

 

Tuesday 31 August                       9.30 - 12.00 1st Year (& 5th year Cairde) only 

             11.00 - 1.00 2nd Year, 3rd Year and 4th Year only 

Wednesday 1 September            9.00 -11.00 6th Year and LCA2 only                                                              

       11.00- 1.00 5th Year and LCA1 only 

 Thursday 2nd September               8.45 All classes return 

 

School Holidays – Term 1 

Monday 27th September:  School Closed  
Monday 22nd October:   Mid-term commences 
Monday 1 st November:  School re-opens 
Friday 23rd  December:  Christmas Holidays 
Thursday  6th January:                School re-opens  
 
School Holidays-Term 2 

Monday 21st February:  Mid-term commences                                                            
Monday 28th  February:  School re-opens                                                                                 
Thursday 17th March:               School closed (St Patrick’s Day) 

Friday 18th March                                  School closed                                                       

Monday 11th April:                                Easter Holidays commence                                                                       
Monday 25th  April:  ` School re-opens 

School Holidays – Term 3 

Monday 2nd May:   School closed Bank Holiday 
Friday 3rd  June:   Summer Holidays  
Wednesday 8th June:   State Exams commence 
    
Parent/Teacher (PT) Meetings –  P/T meetings will take place in the theatre - 4.15 - 6.15 

Thursday 9th  November:  6thyear     
Tuesday 30th November:      3rd year 
Tuesday 18th January    5th year/LCA 1                                                                                    
 Tuesday 1st February              1st Year/2nd year 
  
Friday 28th January: 1.45 – 3.45: Transition Year Subject Fair (for students & 

parents speak to teachers about subject choice for 5th year) 
In-house exams 2021-2022                                                                                                                               

3rd yr and 6thyr: Christmas Exams: 16th– 22nd December 2021                                                                                   
Pre Exams: 10th -18th February 2022 

1st / 2nd / TY / 5th  Christmas Exams: 16th – 22nd December 2021                                                                           
Summer Exams: 30th May - 3rd June 2022  

Please do not book family holidays during the school term. 



 


